10 Nisan 2012 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LIDERTAY(4)

2 ALZENGINOGLUM?2)
3 DEDESABRI(3)

4 ADANALI TEMEL(1)
5 SEYRANHAN(5)

6 YUKSELIN OGLU(7)

7 TUGAYCAN(6)

Yas
4yda

4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yka

4dyka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)88.000 &
1.)22.000 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOZOK - NAZLISAN

GOBAKBEY - GULCEREN
TAMERINOGLU - SEYYARE55
ALKARACA - ILKDOST

KARA YAGZ - SEYYAREG0
SAGANAK - EDESSA PAMK

BOZDAG - GULBERK

Siklet
58

58

58

58

58

58

58

G3/DHO

2))35.200 ¢
2.)8.800 ¢

Jokey
K. TOKACOGLU

F.YARDIVCI
N.SEN
H.KARATAS
AGELIK
R.TASDELEN

U.TEMUR

Sahip
SEM ULUSOY

MUS. OZKAN

B. D CEMLOGLU
ALA KARACA

M ENG. SEZEN

ISM. YILMAZ

S. MEH. GOSKUN

58 kg,

3)17.600 ¢
3)4400 ¢

Antrenérii
H.ERGIN

MURAT GAM
MARICI
MATAL
L.UCAR
MEH.YILDIRIM

KAS.DEMR

GANYAN(4) 2,75 4, IKILi(2/4) :14,15 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/2) 34,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/2/3) 9,54 4, 3. CIFTE(9/4) :18,00 t

Derece

2.10.05

2.10.56

2.1063

2.10.94

2.10.96

21413

21921

Adana Hipdromu (41. Yans Giinii)

1900 Cim
4.)8.800 v
4)2200¢
Gy AGF St Fark
2,75 4  3Boy
9,70 7  Yarm Boy
1,60 1 15Boy
4,00 5
2,10 2
11,45 3
9,40 6

G Gk

3 boy

HP
98

96

111

70

86

31



